Designed to prevent condensation and energy losses
Flexible insulation with  closed cell structure to save energy and stop condensation.
	 Closed cell structure with in-built water vapour barrier
	 Inherently resistant to corrosion
	 Excellent thermal values minimise energy loss
	 Flexible, dust and fibre free nature
	 Inherent resistance to microbial growth
2 © Kaimann GmbH | Subject to change without notice. | www.kaimann.com

Kaiflex ST  Sheet · continuous
Colour: Black
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous
1 m width · OD coil: 40 cm · in carton
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1 m width · OD coil: 40 cm · in carton
Reference Order No.
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
m²/
carton
6 ST-06-RL-S 4012754 18 ST-06-RL-SK-S 4012757 18
10 ST-10-RL-S 4001584 10 ST-10-RL-SK-S 4001588 10
13 ST-13-RL-S 4001585 8 ST-13-RL-SK-S 4001589 8
19 ST-19-RL-S 4001586 6 ST-19-RL-SK-S 4001590 6
25 ST-25-RL-S 4012756 4 ST-25-RL-SK-S 4012759 4
32 ST-32-RL-S 4001587 3 ST-32-RL-SK-S 4012760 3
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous
1 m width · OD coil: 53 cm · in carton
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1 m width · OD coil: 53 cm · in carton
Reference Order No.
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
m²/
carton
6 ST-06-RL-XL 4001537 30 ST-06-RL-SK-XL 4001563 30
10 ST-10-RL-XL 4001539 20 ST-10-RL-SK-XL 4001564 20
13 ST-13-RL-XL 4001540 14 ST-13-RL-SK-XL 4001565 14
19 ST-19-RL-XL 4001542 10 ST-19-RL-SK-XL 4001567 10
25 ST-25-RL-XL 4001543 8 ST-25-RL-SK-XL 4001568 8
32 ST-32-RL-XL 4001544 6 ST-32-RL-SK-XL 4001569 6
40 ST-40-RL-XL 4012596 5.5 ST-40-RL-SK-XL 4012597 5.5
50 ST-50-RL-XL 4012226 4 ST-50-RL-SK-XL 4012594 4
Kaiflex ST  Sheet · flat
Colour: Black
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · flat
2.0 x 1.0 m
Sheet · flat
2.0 x 1.0 m
Reference Order No.
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
m²/
carton
50 ST-50-PL10 4001561 6 ST-50-PL10-SK 4001583 6
11© Kaimann GmbH | Subject to change without notice. | www.kaimann.com
Designed to prevent condensation and energy losses
12 © Kaimann GmbH | Subject to change without notice. | www.kaimann.com
Load bearing protection against thermal bridging and corrosion.